
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 118.5 140.0 0

2 Elsie Johnson Goddard High School 122.2 125.0 0

3 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 119.0 120.0 0

4 Tristan  Combs Maize High 120.8 115.0 0

5 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.0 115.0 0

6 Lexi Lowder Central Heights Vikings 123.0 115.0 0

7 Abigail Grantham Maize High 116.3 110.0 0

8 Brooke Ziegler Pratt High School 122.0 110.0 0

9 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 118.6 105.0 0

10 Paisley Smyth Fairfield High School 120.0 105.0 0

11 Samantha Banman SWH 122.0 105.0 0

12 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.0 105.0 0

13 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 117.6 95.0 0

14 Sullivan Parkey Wellington Crusaders 119.5 90.0 0

15 Jennifer Lamas SWH 117.2 85.0 0

16 Brooke Neises Maize High 120.4 85.0 0

17 Karsyn White Wellington Crusaders 122.5 85.0 0

18 Lily Grilliot Goddard High School 119.6 80.0 0

19 Jaley Ferguson Central Heights Vikings 121.0 80.0 0

20 Kamberlyn Rubick Central Heights Vikings 123.0 75.0 0

21 Addie Hinshaw Wellington Crusaders 120.3 65.0 0

22 Sheyla Febus Goddard High School 120.1 60.0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 118.5 265.0 0

2 Paisley Smyth Fairfield High School 120.0 215.0 0

3 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.0 210.0 0

4 Brooke Ziegler Pratt High School 122.0 205.0 0

5 Tristan  Combs Maize High 120.8 200.0 0

6 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 119.0 195.0 0

7 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.0 195.0 0

8 Lexi Lowder Central Heights Vikings 123.0 195.0 0

9 Abigail Grantham Maize High 116.3 180.0 0

10 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 117.6 165.0 0

11 Samantha Banman SWH 122.0 165.0 0

12 Elsie Johnson Goddard High School 122.2 165.0 0

13 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 118.6 160.0 0

14 Karsyn White Wellington Crusaders 122.5 160.0 0

15 Jennifer Lamas SWH 117.2 155.0 0

16 Lily Grilliot Goddard High School 119.6 145.0 0

17 Brooke Neises Maize High 120.4 145.0 0

18 Sullivan Parkey Wellington Crusaders 119.5 135.0 0

19 Addie Hinshaw Wellington Crusaders 120.3 115.0 0

20 Kamberlyn Rubick Central Heights Vikings 123.0 115.0 0

21 Sheyla Febus Goddard High School 120.1 95.0 0

22 Jaley Ferguson Central Heights Vikings 121.0 0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 118.5 135.0 0

2 Elsie Johnson Goddard High School 122.2 130.0 0

3 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 118.6 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.0 120.0 0

5 Samantha Banman SWH 122.0 120.0 0

6 Lexi Lowder Central Heights Vikings 123.0 120.0 0

7 Tristan  Combs Maize High 120.8 115.0 0

8 Abigail Grantham Maize High 116.3 110.0 0

9 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 119.0 105.0 0

10 Jennifer Lamas SWH 117.2 100.0 0

11 Brooke Ziegler Pratt High School 122.0 100.0 0

12 Karsyn White Wellington Crusaders 122.5 100.0 0

13 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 117.6 95.0 0

14 Brooke Neises Maize High 120.4 95.0 0

15 Jaley Ferguson Central Heights Vikings 121.0 95.0 0

16 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.0 95.0 0

17 Paisley Smyth Fairfield High School 120.0 90.0 0

18 Sullivan Parkey Wellington Crusaders 119.5 85.0 0

19 Addie Hinshaw Wellington Crusaders 120.3 85.0 0

20 Kamberlyn Rubick Central Heights Vikings 123.0 85.0 0

21 Lily Grilliot Goddard High School 119.6 80.0 0

22 Sheyla Febus Goddard High School 120.1 55.0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Maddie Perez Goddard High School 118.5 540.0 10

2 Addy Fields Pratt High School 122.0 445.0 8

3 Tristan  Combs Maize High 120.8 430.0 6

4 Lexi Lowder Central Heights Vikings 123.0 430.0 4

5 Lexi Hittle Ulysses High School 119.0 420.0 2

6 Elsie Johnson Goddard High School 122.2 420.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Brooke Ziegler Pratt High School 122.0 415.0 0

8 Paisley Smyth Fairfield High School 120.0 410.0 0

9 Abigail Grantham Maize High 116.3 400.0 0

10 Hallie Waldron Stanton County Trojans 122.0 395.0 0

11 Samantha Banman SWH 122.0 390.0 0

12 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 118.6 385.0 0

13 Lindsay Viera Wichita East High School 117.6 355.0 0

14 Karsyn White Wellington Crusaders 122.5 345.0 0

15 Jennifer Lamas SWH 117.2 340.0 0

16 Brooke Neises Maize High 120.4 325.0 0

17 Sullivan Parkey Wellington Crusaders 119.5 310.0 0

18 Lily Grilliot Goddard High School 119.6 305.0 0

19 Kamberlyn Rubick Central Heights Vikings 123.0 275.0 0

20 Addie Hinshaw Wellington Crusaders 120.3 265.0 0

21 Sheyla Febus Goddard High School 120.1 210.0 0

22 Jaley Ferguson Central Heights Vikings 121.0 175.0 0


